SERIES 89/FS89
FLANGED FULL PORT
BALL VALVE CLASS 150 /300
2
316 STAINLESS STEEL - ASTM A351
CARBON STEEL - ASTM A216 WCB
ALLOY 20 - ASTM A351 CN7M
LIVE LOADED STEM

***One End
****Both Ends
HOW TO ORDER
R
P
89-Full Port
*FS89-Fire Safe
Series
FS89
SERIES
PTFE
Graphite
TFM
XN**
Graphite
150RF
300RF
150FF
300FF
150BW***
300BW***
150BW****
300BW****
G G 3
BODY-SEAL
STEM PACKING
CLASS
T
G
M
X
G
1
3
1F
3F
1B
3B
1BB
3BB
Body
Seal
Stem
Packing
Class
316 Stainless Steel
Carbon Steel
Alloy 20
6 6 6 R
BODY & ENDS
316 Stainless Steel
Alloy 20
BALL
6
2
316 Stainless Steel
Alloy 20
17-4PH
STEM
6
2
7
6
4
2
TFM*
XN*
RTFE 15% Glass Filled
PEEK
SEATS
Stem Seats
Oxygen Service
(CVAC Standards)